



Customer Receipt

5/05/2026, 12:49 PM EDT

Sales Person LMJ990

Store Phone # (727) 581-2093

Store # 6321

Location 10689 ULMERTON ROAD, LARGO, FL 33771

CUSTOMER INFO REDACTED

ORDER / JOB PARTIAL

PRIVATE INFO REDACTED

Carryout

#	Item Description	Model #	SKU #	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
01	Unbranded 3/4 CTS CPVC Coupling 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.07 OFF EACH	N/A	187720	\$0.68 / each \$0.61 / each	8	\$4.88
02	Unbranded 3/4 CTS CPVC 45-Degree Elbow Fitting 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.24 OFF EACH	N/A	187704	\$2.32 / each \$2.08 / each	4	\$8.32
03	Charlotte Pipe 3/4 in. x 3/4 in. x 1/2 in. Reducer Tee 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.12 OFF EACH	N/A	341441	\$1.16 / each \$1.04 / each	3	\$3.12
04	Unbranded 96 in. x 27 in. x 1 in. Galvanized 2.5-Gauge Steel Dimpled Lath 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.92 OFF EACH	N/A	390227	\$18.28 / each \$17.36 / each	7	\$121.52
05	Delta Chamberlain In2ition 2-in-1 Garage Door Opener Included Single-Handle 4-Spray SAE 1/2 in. GPM in Matte Black 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$17.91 OFF EACH	N/A	1005063610	\$199.00 / each \$181.09 / each	1	\$181.09
06	QEP 8 in. Replacement Razor Blade for Adjustable Floor Scraper and Stripper (3-Pack) 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$1.00 OFF EACH	N/A	979158	\$9.98 / each \$8.98 / each	3	\$26.94
07	Grip-Rite 1-1/2 in. x 12-Gauge Electrogalvanized Ring Shank Plastic Cap Roofing Nails 2,500 per Box 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$4.35 OFF EACH	N/A	677882	\$43.48 / each \$39.13 / each	1	\$39.13
08	Oatey 8 oz. Medium Orange CPVC Primer	N/A	187151	\$8.78 / each	1	\$8.78
09	Unbranded 8 in. Bidirectional Break 3mm (12-Bundle) 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.07 OFF EACH	N/A	526445	\$2.28 / bundle \$2.21 / bundle	3	\$6.63
10	Contractors Wardrobe 71 in. x 80 1/2 in. Savoy White Steel Frame Mirrored Interior Sliding Closet Door 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$34.35 OFF EACH	N/A	663771	\$229.00 / each \$194.65 / each	1	\$194.65
11	Minute Maid 20 oz. Min Maid Lemon-Lime Scented Air Freshener	N/A	277159	\$2.68 / each	2	\$5.36
12	Unbranded 2 in. x 4 in. x 104-5/8 in. Whitewood Stud	N/A	832150	\$5.52 / each	20	\$110.40
13	Masonite 28 in. x 80 in. 6 Panel Right-Handed Primed Composite Solid Core Single Prehung Door with 1/6 in. Flat Jamb 💎 PREFERRED PRICING \$18.92 OFF EACH	N/A	1000025253	\$172.00 / each \$153.08 / each	1	\$153.08
14	Unbranded Original Patented WINN-DIXIE Window Film	N/A	1002587646	\$17.48 / each	1	\$16.96



Customer Receipt

5/05/2026, 12:49 PM EDT

Sales Person LMJ990

Store Phone # (727) 581-2093

Store # 6321

Location 10689 ULMERTON ROAD, LARGO, FL 33771

#	Item Description	Model #	SKU #	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
---	------------------	---------	-------	------------	-----	----------

Leveling Tool Lifts up to 300 lb.

👉 PREFERRED PRICING \$0.52 OFF EACH

\$16.96 / each

90 DAY RETURN POLICY. The Home Depot reserves the right to limit quantities. Please see the return policy sign in the stores for details.

Pro Xtra 2026

Member Statement (as of 05/04)

Visit ProXtra: https://www.homedepot.com/c/Pro_Xtra

Pro Xtra Savings

\$16,233.62

Subtotal

\$968.44

Discounts

-\$87.58

Sales Tax

\$61.66

Order Total

\$942.52

Balance Due

\$0.00

Payment Method

📅 05/05/2026
12:54 PM EDT

American Express

\$942.52

PAYMENT INFO REDACTED